
Brand Name Address City Phone Number Contact email Direct Phone Number Preferred

Audi McKinney 6650 State Hwy 121 McKinney (972) 390-2100 Joe Guidry jguidry@sewell.com 972-396-4324 Sewell Preferred Dealer
Audi North Houston 17815 North Freeway Houston (281) 586-1000 Bradley Kerschen bkerschen@sewell.com 281-586-1621 Sewell Preferred Dealer
Audi Sugar Land 10330 Highway 90A Sugar Land (281) 269-8800 Sewell Preferred Dealer

BMW of Grapevine 1111 W State Hwy 114 Grapevine (817) 912-4500 Miriam McDonald mmcdonald@sewell.com 817-912-4500 Sewell Preferred Dealer

BMW of Plano Mini of Plano 6800 Dallas Parkway Plano (214) 778-2600 Sewell Preferred Dealer
McKinney Buick GMC 3950 S Central Expressway McKinney (855) 367-0042 Rod Johnson rjohnson06@vtaig.com 214-886-5321 Preferred

Sewell Buick GMC Dallas 7474 Lemmon Ave Dallas (214) 350-8000 Daniel Feinberg dfeinberg@sewell.com Sewell Preferred Dealer
Sewell Cadillac 7310 Lemmon Ave Dallas (214) 350-2000 Josh Davis 214-956-3647 Sewell Preferred Dealer

Sewell Cadillac Houston 12221 Katy Freeway Houston (281) 496-8700 Ratan Varma rvarma@sewell.com 281-496-8717 Sewell Preferred Dealer
Sewell Cadillac of Grapevine 1001 E State Hwy 114 Grapevine (817) 410-5350 Elizabeth Godyn egodyn@sewell.com 817-912-3052 Sewell Preferred Dealer
Sewell Cadillac-San Antonio 11001 IH 10 San Antonio (210) 690-0700 Sewell Preferred Dealer

Chevrolet Ray Huffines Chevrolet 1001 Coit Rd Plano (972) 867-4000 Eric Stovall eric.stovall@huffines.net 214-693-5103 Preferred
Chevrolet | Mazda El Dorado Chevrolet 2200 N Central Expressway McKinney (972) 569-9356 Kevin Perry kperry@eldoradomotors.com (214) 604-2105 Preferred

Dodge City of McKinney 700 S Central Expressway McKinney (972) 838-1658 Fred Griffin fgriffin@dodgecitymckinny.com 972-838-1658 Preferred
Huffines Chrysler Jeep Dodge-Plano 4500 W Plano Pkwy Plano (972) 696-7251 Chris Bradford chris.bradford@huffines.net Preferred

Huffines Dodge-Lewisville 1024 S Stemmons Lewisville (972) 538-4184 Surya Bhasin surya.bhasin@huffines.net 817-501-0343 Preferred
Five Star Ford of Plano 8900 President George Bush Tpke Dallas (469) 300-4032 Rob Groves rgroves@spforddallas.com (214) 604-2105 Preferred

North Central Ford 1819 N Central Expressway Richardson (855) 350-0002 Griffin Fleet Team griffinfleet@northcentralford.com 972-680-4634 Preferred
Rockwall Ford 990 E I-30 Rockwall (972) 771-9191 John Bowers jbowers@rockwallford.com 214-244-7907 Preferred

Honda Lute Riley Honda 1331 N Central Expressway Richardson (972) 238-1700 Marc Dupuy marc.dupuy@luterileyhonda.com 214-477-8447 Preferred
Huffines Hyundai McKinney 1301 North Central Expressway McKinney (469) 525-4300 Daniel Kadar daniel.kadar@huffines.net 469-525-4325 Preferred

Huffines Hyundai Plano 909 Coit Rd Plano (972) 867-5000 Thomas Chu thomas.chu@huffines.net 214-729-0258 Preferred
Sewell INEOS Grenadier 5709 W Spring Creek Parkway Plano (214) 492-5800 Sewell Preferred Dealer

Sewell INEOS Grenadier San Antonio 11003 W Interstate 10 San Antonio (210) 617-2100 Sewell Preferred Dealer
Sewell Infiniti 7110 Lemmon Ave Dallas (972) 490-4545 Allison Cohen acohen@sewell.com 214-536-7500 Sewell Preferred Dealer

Sewell Infiniti of Fort Worth 5135 Bryant Irvin Rd Forth Worth (817) 370-8100 Sewell Preferred Dealer
Sewell Infiniti of North Houston 17825 North Freeway Houston (281) 569-3100 Sewell Preferred Dealer

Jaguar| Land Rover Jaguar Land Rover North Austin 13910 FM 620 N Austin (737) 255-4100 Sewell Preferred Dealer
Kia Huffines Kia McKinney 1201 N Central Expressway McKinney (469) 525-4300 Ben Fernandez Ben.Fernandez@huffines.net 469-525-4423 Preferred

Park Place Lexus Grapevine 901 E State Hwy 114 Grapevine (866) 217-8078 Brian Safianow bsafianow@parkplace.com 214-500-7426 Preferred
Park Place Lexus Plano 6875 Dallas Parkway Plano (888) 826-7144 Greg Ebenholtz gebenholtz@parkplace.com 214-862-6029 Preferred

Sewell Lexus Dallas 6421 Lemmon Ave Dallas (214) 352-8100 Karrie Butler kbutler@sewell.com 866-841-0060 Sewell Preferred Dealer
Sewell Lexus of Fort Worth 5100 Bryant Irvin Rd Fort Worth (817) 370-5100 Paul Jordan pjordan@sewell.com Sewell Preferred Dealer

Mercedes Benz Mercedes-Benz of West Houston 1025 Highway 6 North Houston (281) 492-5800 Daniel Clement dclement@sewell.com 281-492-5748 Sewell Preferred Dealer
Porsche Porsche Dallas 6107 Lemmon Ave Dallas (214) 525-5408 Pete Hodges phodges@parkplace.com  214-525-5408 Preferred

Enterprise Car Sales-Arlington 1112 E Division St Arlington (817) 459-2740 Lloyd Rowland lloyd.rowland2@enterprisecar.com 910-431-6932 Preferred
Enterprise Car Sales-Corinth 5150 S Interstate 35 Corinth (940) 584-6003 Lloyd Rowland lloyd.rowland2@enterprisecar.com 910-431-6932 Preferred

Enterprise Car Sales-Fort Worth 11450 N Fwy Service Rd E Fort Worth (817) 697-3216 Lloyd Rowland lloyd.rowland2@enterprisecar.com 910-431-6932 Preferred
Enterprise Car Sales-Plano 4434 W Plano Pkwy Plano (972) 536-4101 Lloyd Rowland lloyd.rowland2@enterprisecar.com 910-431-6932 Preferred

Ewing Subaru of Plano 1555 Dallas Pkwy Plano (972) 801-9900 Daniel Guerrero dguerrero@ewingsubaru.com 469-368-9912 Preferred
Sewell Subaru 7800 Lemmon Ave Dallas (214) 902-6000 Sewell Preferred Dealer

Toyota Toyota of Richardson 1221 N Central Expressway Richardson (972) 238-4400 Terry Torbet ttorbet@vtaig.com 972-998-7317 Preferred
Volvo Park Place Volvo Cars 3515 Inwood Rd Dallas (877) 810-8631 Germaine Ambres gambres@parkplace.com 214-956-5521 Preferred
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